
 

 

 

 

Key dates & Calendar 

2025-26 provisional school events (TBC - further details will be issued prior to each event) 
Y6 Open Evening  

Careers Fair 
Bordeaux Trip 

6th Form Open Evening 
Aachen Trip 
Flu Vaccines 

A Level Certificate Evening 
Evening of Theatre 

Madrid Trip 
New York Trip 

Y13 Prom 
Sports Day 
Y11 Prom 

School Musical 

25th September 25 
23rd October 25 

27th – 31st October 25 
 13th November 25 
27th November 25 
8th December 25 

18th December 25 
21st and 22nd January 26 TBC 

13th February 26 
26th March 2026 TBC 

25th June 26 
1st July 26 
2nd July 26 

8th- 11th July 26 

Work Experience  

Year 10 Work Experience 29th June – 3rd July 26 

Year 12 Work Experience 15th June – 19th June 26 

Exam sessions 
External Exam Season Commences 

GCSE Exams 

A Level Exams 

8th May 26- 25th June26 

8th May 26 – 25th June 26 
11th May 26 – 25th June 26  

2025 exam results days: 
A Level exam results: 

13th August 2026 

GCSE exam results: 

20th August 2026 

Parents Evening  

Y7 

Y8 
Y9 

Y10 
Y11 

Y12 
Y13 

17th March 26 

2nd December 25 
13th January 25 

3rd March 26 
27th January 26 

10th February 26 
18th November 25 

 

2025-26 Academic Year INSET days (no students in school) 
• Term 1: Monday 8th September 2025 

Year 7, 9 and 12 will start/return to school 
Tuesday 9th September 

School Opens for all year groups 

(Holiday 27 October – 31 October) 

• Term 2: 3 November – 19 December 
(Holiday 22 December – 2 January) 

• Term 3: 5 January – 13 February 

(Holiday 16 February – 20 February) 

• Term 4: 23 February – 27 March 
(Holiday 30 March – 10 April) 

• Term 5 - Monday 13 April - Friday 22 May 

(Holiday: Monday 25 May - Friday 29 May) 

• Term 6 - Monday 1 June 2026 - Thursday 
23 July 

Thursday 4th September 2025 
Friday 5th September 2025 

Friday 24th October 2025 

 
 

 
Monday 1st December 2025 

 

 
 

 
 

 
Friday 26th June 2026 

 


